
Programme Day Date Time in hours 
Invitation of Nominations (in Writing) Thursday 06-10-2022 10:00 
Start date for Registering as the voter online Saturday 08-10-2022 10:00 
Last Date for Receiving Nominations Thursday 27-10-2022 17:00 
Announcement of Valid Nominations Saturday 29-10-2022 17:00 
Last Date of Withdrawal (in Writing) Monday 07-11-2022 17:00 
Final list of Contestants Tuesday 08-11-2022 17:00 
Last date for Registering as the voter online  Thursday 10-11-2022 17:00 

START OF ONLINE VOTING Saturday 12-11-2022 10:00 
CLOSE OF ONLINE VOTING Thursday 17-11-2022 23:59 

Counting (Online tabulation)  Friday 18-11-2022 11:00 
Announcement of Results  Friday 18-11-2022 11:00 

 


